

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5435 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. P. S. Dani - Senior Advocate with Mr. Hemant Mehta
i/b. Mehta & Co. for Petitioner.
Mr. Harshad Sathe for Respondent.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 22 JUNE 2015

P.C. :-

- 1] **Not on Board. Upon production, taken on board.**
- 2] Leave to amend the petition. Amendment to be carried out within one week from today.
- 3] The matter to come up as per the CMIS date, which is 15 July 2015.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)

Chandka