

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.5435/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Naresh P. Jain petitioner in person.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : MAY 6, 2016

P.C.:

Heard. The petitioner-in-person states that his Advocate is held up in some other court. At his request, Office is directed to place the matter on board on 27.06.2016.

JUDGE